
WEEK 3 - BRING IT!
LEGIN, GUEST SPEAKER

HEBREWS 8:12
For I will forgive their wickedness and will remember their sins no more.

ROMANS 8:1-2
Therefore, there is now no condemnation for those who are in Christ Jesus,
because through Christ Jesus the law of the Spirit who gives life has set you
free from the law of sin and death.

JOHN 8:34-36
Jesus replied, “Very truly I tell you, everyone who sins is a slave to sin.  Now
a slave has no permanent place in the family, but a son belongs to it forever.  
So if the Son sets you free, you will be free indeed.”



NOTES
(The stuff that sticks out to me)

WE ARE A CHURCH WHERE EVERYONE IS WELCOME,
AND EVERYONE IS WANTED...INCLUDING YOU!
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GOING DEEPER
(Some ideas to put it into practice)

Questions to Ponder:

Take a Step:

A Verse to Memorize:
But if anyone does sin, we have an advocate with the Father - Jesus
Christ, the Righteous One. He is the atoning sacrifice for our sins, and
not only for ours but also for the sins of the whole world. 

1 John 2:1-2 NIV

Has practicing sin ever made you feel like a slave to it? Was it
something that was difficult to break free from even though you’ve
learned that Jesus has died for your sins in order to set you free?

Have you experienced a time where you needed to share something,
but felt you couldn’t because it felt like it didn’t belong in the Church?

Find time this week to forgive yourself for your sins - past or
present. After all, Jesus has paid it all for you!



WE ARE A CHURCH WHERE EVERYONE IS WELCOME,
AND EVERYONE IS WANTED...INCLUDING YOU!

Check us out at wearegrace.city
Subscribe to our YouTube Channel
Online Giving at wearegrace.city
Follow us on Facebook
Follow us on Instagram 

ALL IN, TOGETHER
General Budget
2023 Weekly Budget:
Given October 29th:
Difference:

2023 Annual Budget:
2023 Budget YTD:
2023 Given YTD:
Difference:

Build Your Church Fund
BYC October 15th:
BYC YTD:
BYC Total Given:

STAY CONNECTED

$10,187
$8,319
($1,868)

$529,724
$438,041
$378,523
($59,518)

$1,215
$164,302
$481,963


