

WEEK 3 - BRING IT! LEGIN, GUEST SPEAKER

HEBREWS 8:12

For I will forgive their wickedness and will remember their sins no more.

ROMANS 8:1-2

Therefore, there is now no condemnation for those who are in Christ Jesus, because through Christ Jesus the law of the Spirit who gives life has set you free from the law of sin and death.

JOHN 8:34-36

Jesus replied, "Very truly I tell you, everyone who sins is a slave to sin. Now a slave has no permanent place in the family, but a son belongs to it forever. So if the Son sets you free, you will be free indeed."

NOTES

(The stuff that sticks out to me)



WE ARE A CHURCH WHERE EVERYONE IS WELCOME, AND EVERYONE IS WANTED...INCLUDING YOU!

GOING DEEPER

(Some ideas to put it into practice)



Questions to Ponder:

Has practicing sin ever made you feel like a slave to it? Was it something that was difficult to break free from even though you've learned that Jesus has died for your sins in order to set you free?

Have you experienced a time where you needed to share something, but felt you couldn't because it felt like it didn't belong in the Church?

A Verse to Memorize:

But if anyone does sin, we have an advocate with the Father - Jesus Christ, the Righteous One. He is the atoning sacrifice for our sins, and not only for ours but also for the sins of the whole world.

1 John 2:1-2 NIV

Take a Step:

Find time this week to forgive yourself for your sins - past or present. After all, Jesus has paid it all for you!

WE ARE A CHURCH WHERE EVERYONE IS WELCOME, AND EVERYONE IS WANTED...INCLUDING YOU!

ALL IN, TOGETHER

General Budget

2023 Weekly Budget:	\$10,187
Given October 29th:	\$8,319
Difference:	(\$1,868)

2023 Annual Budget:	\$529,724
2023 Budget YTD:	\$438,041
2023 Given YTD:	\$378,523
Difference:	(\$59,518)

Build Your Church Fund

BYC October 15th:	\$1,215
BYC YTD:	\$164,302
BYC Total Given:	\$481,963

STAY CONNECTED

Check us out at wearegrace.city Subscribe to our YouTube Channel Online Giving at wearegrace.city Follow us on Facebook Follow us on Instagram

> WE ARE A CHURCH WHERE EVERYONE IS WELCOME, AND EVERYONE IS WANTED...INCLUDING YOU!

